Faculty / School Contactperson Email adress

Minerva Art Academy

Master of Arts in Fine Art and Design (AS) Magda Vooijs m.g.vooijs@pl.hanze.nl
Fine Art (AS or SS) Magda Vooijs m.g.vooijs@pl.hanze.nl
Design, Art & Technology (AS or SS) Magda Vooijs m.g.vooijs@pl.hanze.nl
Design (AS or SS) Magda Vooijs m.g.vooijs@pl.hanze.nl

International Pop Culture (AS or SS)

Anne Karen de Boer

a.m.de.boer@pl.hanze.nl

Prince Claus Conservatoire
Classical Music (AS or SS)
Jazz (AS or SS)

Francisca Motta
Francisca Motta

p.f.motta@pl.hanze.nl

p.f.motta@pl.hanze.nl

School of Social Studies
Human Rights Interdisciplinary (AS)
Applied Positive Psychology (SS)

Sanja Balalic
Annemiek Sinnema

s.balalic@pl.hanze.nl

a.t.sinnema@pl.hanze.nl

School of Education

International Sport Development (AS)
Human Rights Interdisciplinary (AS)
Applied Positive Psychology (SS)

Roy Epping
Sanja Balalic
Annemiek Sinnema

r.j.a.epping@pl.hanze.nl

s.balalic@pl.hanze.nl

a.t.sinnema@pl.hanze.nl

International Business School
International Business (AS or SS)
European Business (AS or SS)

International Business - Advanced (AS or SS)

Lali Chirgadze
Lali Chirgadze
Lali Chirgadze

ibsstudyabroad@org.hanze.nl

ibsstudyabroad@org.hanze.nl

ibsstudyabroad@org.hanze.nl
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School of Business Management
Healthy Workplace (AS)
Business Consultancy program: Design and changes (SS)

Erik Schutte
Marije de Boer

d.schutte@pl.hanze.nl
io.bk@org.hanze.nl

School of Communication, Media & IT

The Campaign (AS)

IT Management (AS)

Brand, Design & Psychology (AS or SS)

Digital Product Lab (AS or SS)

The Future of Technology & Society (AS or SS)
Journalism (AS or SS)

Medialism: Creating Short Films and Documentaries (AS or SS)
Smart Energy (SS)

International Aid & Development (SS)

Organizational Culture and Change Communication (SS)
Al and your Future Profession (SS)

Game Design & Development (AS or SS)

Lennart Pruiksma
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Institute of Future Environments

Service Design and Exploration (AS)

Buying into Service Innovation; challenge using Design Thinking (AS)
Healthy Workplace (AS)

Vital Buildings and Users (SS)

Architectural Design (AS)

Urban Regeneration (SS)

Delta Engineering (SS)

Creating optimal (work) spaces (SS)

Maris Boeringa
Maris Boeringa
Erik Schutte
Maris Boeringa
Eric Boer

Eric Boer

Eric Boer
Maris Boeringa

m.c.boeringa@pl.hanze.nl
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School of Law
Energy Markets (AS)
International Law & Relations (SS)

Roelien Sauchelli-Voortman
Roelien Sauchelli-Voortman

j.r.g.voortman@pl.hanze.nl
j.r.g.voortman@pl.hanze.nl
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School for Business, Marketing and Finance
International Sustainable Entrepreneurship (AS)
Understanding consumer behaviour and
developing digital marketing campaigns (AS)
International Marketing Management (SS)

Danny Schapendonk
Danny Schapendonk

Danny Schapendonk

sbmfinternationaloffice@org.hanze.nl

sbmfinternationaloffice@org.hanze.nl

sbmfinternationaloffice@org.hanze.nl

School of Health Care Studies

Healthy Ageing (AS or SS)

Global Health (AS or SS)

Physiotherapy & Sport (IMPS) (AS or SS)

Health care Desk
Health care Desk
Health care Desk

healthminors@org.hanze.nl
healthminors@org.hanze.nl

international-physiotherapy@org.hanze.nl

School of Sport Studies

International Sport Development (AS)
Adventure & Sport Tourism (SS)
Thematic Minor Sport Studies (AS or SS)

Roy Epping
Gerco van Dalfsen
Gerco van Dalfsen

r.ji.a.epping@pl.hanze.nl
g.van.dalfsen@pl.hanze.nl
g.van.dalfsen@pl.hanze.nl

Institute for Life Science & Technology
Renewable Energy, Materials and Processing (AS)
Molecular & Cell Biology (AS)

Biotechnology (SS)

Bioinformatics for The Life Sciences (SS)

Medical Biology (AS or SS)

Pascal Peters
Pascal Peters
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Pascal Peters
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Institute of Engineering

Flexible Energy Technology (AS)
BioMedical Engineering (AS)

Internet of Things (AS)

Wind Energy (AS)

Energy and Society (AS or SS)
Industrial Automation (SS)

Hydrogen in the Energy Transition (SS)

Yolanda Rijkeboer
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